AS1374
Dual  200mA,  Low-Noise ,  H igh-PSRR,  Low Dropout  Regulators
Datasheet
1   General Description
The AS1374 is a low-noise, low-dropout linear regulator with two
separated outputs. Designed to deliver 200mA continuous output
current at each output pin, the LDOs can achieve a low 120mV
dropout for 200mA load current and are designed and optimized to

AS1374
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 4.
Note: All products are RoHS compliant and austriamicrosystems green.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is available at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Output Voltage 1 Output Voltage 2 Delivery Form Package
AS1374-BWLT-285 ASSH 2.85V 2.85V Tape and Reel 6-bump WLP
AS1374-BWLT1833 ASSJ 1.8V 3.3V Tape and Reel 6-bump WLP
AS1374-BWLT1818 ASSP 1.8V 1.8V Tape and Reel 6-bump WLP
AS1374-BWLT1218 ASSK 1.2V 1.8V Tape and Reel 6-bump WLP
AS1374-BWLT1214 ASSY 1.2V 1.4V Tape and Reel 6-bump WLP
AS1374-BWLT18285 ASSZ 1.8V 2.85V Tape and Reel 6-bump WLP
AS1374-BWLT1212 ASSW 1.2V 1.2V Tape and Reel 6-bump WLP
AS1374-BWLT1827 ASTB 1.8V 2.7V Tape and Reel 6-bump WLP
AS1374-BWLT1533
1
1. On request
ASTF 1.5V 3.3V Tape and Reel 6-bump WLP